petpak

ENDURA CHIP CUP

The Endura range is made with a sturdy, corrugated fluted board, so
it's ideal for hotand greasy foods. Itis compostable as itis made
with unlined paperboard made without any plastic lining. Chip cups
are perfect for serving up side dishes like chips, fries and onion rings,
and are easy to hold in one hand. They're offered in natural-looking
brown, with space for branding with stickers or stamps.

Note: For greasy or saucy foods, iti...

More info online

Item Code M375S0010 Customisable
Range Cartons & Trays Greaseproof
Resistance
Factor
Category ENDURA CORRUGATED RANGE
Carton
Design PLAIN
Pieces Per
Colour BROWN Sleeve
Size 70(L) x 45(W) x 90(H) mm Carton Width

2.8(L) x 1.8(W) x 3.5(H) in

Appliance Microwave Oven, Refrigeration Carton Length
Suitability

Surface Finish Natural Matte Finish Carton Height
Lining Uncoated

Carton Gross

Raw Materials Corrugated Fluted Board Weight

Carton Cubic

MOQ - Stock

Manufacturing
certifications

https://www.detpak.com/cartons-trays/endura-chip-cup/m375s0010/

Product Specifications

Yes

500

50

250 mm
9.8 in

540 mm
21.3 in

445 mm
17.5 in

8.2 kg
18.1 Ibs

0.06 m*
212 ft?

500

This product has been made in in a GFSI
(Global Food Safety Initiative) certified
production facility.

This specification gives indicative values only, is subject to change without notice and is obsolete 2 years from the date of issue. Any information given

is to the best of our knowledge, and subject to revision as additional knowledge and experience is gained. This information is offered as a guideline and

is not to be construed as a representation that the material is suitable for any purpose or use outside of its intended application.
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