

ENDURA CHIP CUP

The Endura range is made with a sturdy, corrugated fluted board, so it's ideal for hot and greasy foods. It is compostable as it is made with unlined paperboard made without any plastic lining. Chip cups are perfect for serving up side dishes like chips, fries and onion rings, and are easy to hold in one hand. They're offered in natural-looking brown, with space for branding with stickers or stamps.

Note: For greasy or saucy foods, it i...

More info online



Item Code	M375S0010
Range	Cartons & Trays
Category	ENDURA CORRUGATED RANGE
Design	PLAIN
Colour	BROWN
Size	70(L) x 45(W) x 90(H) mm 2.8(L) x 1.8(W) x 3.5(H) in
Appliance Suitability	Microwave Oven, Refrigeration
Surface Finish	Natural Matte Finish
Lining	Uncoated
Raw Materials	Corrugated Fluted Board

Customisable	Yes
Greaseproof Resistance Factor	1
Carton	500
Pieces Per Sleeve	50
Carton Width	250 mm 9.8 in
Carton Length	540 mm 21.3 in
Carton Height	445 mm 17.5 in
Carton Gross Weight	8.2 kg 18.1 lbs
Carton Cubic	0.06 m³ 2.12 ft³
MOQ - Stock	500
Manufacturing certifications	This product has been made in in a GFSI (Global Food Safety Initiative) certified production facility.